

Sponsorship Opportunities for the May 4, 2019 Founder's District Toastmasters Spring Conference

Imagine being seen by thousands of potential new customers! That's what you'll receive when you become one of the many sponsors of the Founder's District 2019 Annual Conference. Founder's District Toastmasters organization consistently draws the attention and support of Orange County's corporate and business leaders, collaborators, media, and the public. This event is publicized to our 2,800+ corporate and community members, as well as our wider Toastmasters community inside and outside of Orange County.

Toastmasters International is a non-profit organization and has 357,000 members in 143 countries and is a world leader in communication and leadership development. The mission of Toastmasters is to provide a supportive and positive learning environment where members develop their communication and leadership skills. In 2019, Founder's District celebrates 75 years of producing leaders and enriching the lives of our members. As the birthplace of Toastmasters, Founder's District is the second of nearly 120 districts across 143 countries worldwide. The world needs great leaders who lead and coach teams, run businesses and become mentors who help build and improve our communities. Toastmasters education program succeeds at providing those skills to their membership.

At this event, we will be celebrating the key accomplishments of our outgoing Founder's District Officers while welcoming in the 2019-2020 District Leadership Team. We have an internationally known speaker and author, Judy Carter, as our Conference Keynote. And, through our Communication and Leadership Award Luncheon, we will be recognizing Vince Ferragamo, former Rams Quarterback, for his philanthropic contributions. We expect to have 250+ attendees at this exciting event.

The full day Annual Conference will also host the District's 2019 International Speech and Table Topics Speech Contest. The Table Topics Speech Competition ends here at the Business Expo Center; however, the winner of the Founder's District International Speech Contest will continue to compete against speakers from around the world at the World Championship of Public Speaking, which is being held at the newly constructed Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center in Denver, CO in August. Note: Conference Registration is now open: <u>http://foundersdistrict.org/conference</u>

Your financial contribution supports your local community and in part is recognized by a global organization.





Business Expo Center 1960 S Anaheim Way Anaheim, CA 92805

Keynote Speaker



Judy Carter Author, Humorist, and Motivational Speaker

Communication & Leadership Recipient



Vince Ferragamo Former NFL Quarterback & Philanthropist



SI ONSORSHILI ACKAGES								
Price	Sponsor Level	Tickets to Event	Promot <mark>i</mark> on at Event*	Program Space	6' Table Space at Event	1 item in attendee bag	Social Media Posts	
\$50	Founder's Club Basic			Eighth page			f©in	
\$100	Founder's Club Premium		x	Eighth page	Flyers on shared table	X	f©in	
\$500	Badge/Holder Sponsor			Quarter page		x	f©in	
\$500	Attendee Bag Sponsor			Quarter page		x	f©in	
\$1,000	Silver	2	x	Half page	x	x	f©in	
\$2,500	Gold	4	x	Half page	x	x	f©in	
\$5,000	Platinum	8	x	Full page	x	x	f©in	
\$10,000	Diamond	16	x	Full page	x	X	f©in	
\$100	Speech Contestant Supporter	1		30 word message to contestant				
In-Kind Sponsor (\$100+ Value)	In-Kind Sponsor Silent Auction Items		x	Mentioned in Silent Auction Thank You Page				

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

* Event venue will have' a revolving slide deck, with big screens in the lobby, and on the main stage screen during breaks

My check to Founder's District Toastmasters is enclosed for \$_____ Once paid, you will be sent a document that outlines the standards for camera-ready artwork, logo, business card, or message to contestant.

0	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip Code:
Email Contact:	Phone:
Credit/Debit Card #	MM/YYCSCZIP

□ We are unable to participate in above but would like to offer a donation to Founder's District Toastmasters.

- □ We have a product or service that we can donate in-kind with a \$75 value or more. These donations will be listed in the event program (if received by April 18, 2019)
- \Box Check this box if you need a receipt.

Please return this form, payment, and ad copy/message to: Founder's District Toastmasters, Attn: Kathy Hughes kathyhughes3@gmail.com Cell: 714-454-2730 Deadline for receipt of print information is April 18, 2019

Questions can be directed to Kathy Hughes, kathyhughes3@gmail.com

